ISW-514PT
ISW-514PT15
ISW-514PTF
The PLANET ISW-514PT PoE Industrial Ethernet Switch is designed to
transmit power and data over single Ethernet cable to remote PoE capable
devices and operates reliably in heavy industrial demanding environments.
The ISW-514PT series provides four 10/100Mbps copper ports supporting
IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet injector and one 100Base-FX fiber

Storage: -40~85 Degree C
Humidity Operating: 5~90%, Storage: 5~90% (Non-condensing)
Ordering Information
ISW-514PT 4-Port 10/100Mbps with PoE +1-Port 100FX(MM, SC) Industrial Ethernet Switch - 2km (-40~75 Degree C)
ISW-514PT15 4-Port 10/100Mbps with PoE +1-Port 100FX(SM, SC) Industrial Ethernet Switch - 15km (-40~75 Degree C)
ISW-514PTF 4-Port 10/100Mbps with PoE +1-Port 100FX(SFP) Industrial Ethernet Switch (-40~75 Degree C)
ISW-514PT
ISW-514PT15
ISW-514PTF
Data Sheet
5
Related Products
Available SFP module for ISW-514PTF
Relative PoE Products
ISW-504PT 5-Port 10/100Mbps with 4-Port PoE Industrial Ethernet Switch (-40~75 Degree C)
ISW-504PS 5-Port 10/100Mbps with 4-PoE Industrial Web Smart Switch (-10~60 Degree C)
ISW-514PS 4-Port 10/100Mbps with PoE +1-Port 100FX(MM, SC) Industrial Web Smart Switch - 2km (-10~60 Degree C)
ISW-514PS15 4-Port 10/100Mbps with PoE +1-Port 100FX(SM, SC) Industrial Web Smart Switch - 15km (-10~60 Degree C)
ISW-514PSF 4-Port 10/100Mbps with PoE +1-Port 100FX(SFP) Industrial Web Smart Switch (-10~60 Degree C)
MFB-TFX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) -2km (-40~75 Degree C)
MFB-TF20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km (-40~75 Degree C)
POE-151S-5V IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter with 5V DC output
POE-151S-12V IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter with 12V DC output
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender
ICA-H312 H.264 25-meter IR Internet Camera
ICA-H610 H.264 Indoor CCD Internet Camera
ICA-HM100 Wired H.264 Mega-Pixel IP Camera
ICA-HM120 H.264 Mega-Pixel Box IP Camera
ICA-HM125 2 Mega-Pixel H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-HM126 H.264 Full HD Box IP Camera
ICA-HM131 H.264 Full-HD Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM135 H.264 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM240 H.264 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof Pan/Tilt IP Camera
IVS-110 1-Channel Internet Video Server
WNAP-1120PE 802.11n Wireless Access Point with PoE
WNAP-3000PE 802.11n Enterprise PoE Access Point
WNAP-4033PE 54Mbps Wireless PoE Access Point